
Seven Saints Team – Calendar 2018 

Sun 7 Jan TEAM SERVICE Covenant - C  TBC Jun Circuit Meeting 

Mon 15 Jan PCC  TBC Jun Deanery Synod 

Thu 18 Jan Circuit Meeting  Tue 26 Jun Pastoral Team 

Mon 22 Jan Mission Team  Sun 8 Jul TEAM SERVICE  - M&B 

TBC Jan Deanery Synod  Mon 16 Jul PCC 

Tue 6 Feb Pastoral Team  Tue 11 Sep Pastoral Team 

Wed 14 Feb ASH WEDNESDAY  Mon 17 Sep Stewardship Team 

Thu  15 Feb Admit to HC course (5 weeks)  Mon 24 Sep Mission Team 

Mon 26 Feb Stewardship Team  TBC Sep Deanery Synod 

TBC Mar Deanery Synod  TBC Sep Circuit Meeting 

Mon 12 Mar Mission Team  Sun 7 Oct HARVEST 

Sun 1 Apr EASTER SUNDAY  Sun 28 Oct TEAM SERVICE - SSSJs 

Mon 9 Apr PCC  Mon 29 Oct PCC 

Tue 17 Apr Pastoral Team  Sun 4 Nov Memorial Service – M&B 

Sun 22 Apr Annual Church Meetings  Sun 11 Nov Remembrance Sunday 

Mon 23 Apr Annual Parochial Church 
Meeting 

 TBC Nov Deanery Synod 

Sun 29 Apr TEAM SERVICE  - G&J  Mon 19 Nov Stewardship Team 

TBC May Archdeacons Visitation  Mon 26 Nov Mission Team 

Mon 21 May PCC  Sun 2 Dec ADVENT SUNDAY 

Mon 11 Jun Stewardship Team  Tue 11 Dec Pastoral Team 

Mon 18 Jun Mission Team  Tue 25 Dec CHRISTMAS DAY 
 


